
GKOL Credit Union 
October 2009 

 
Date Transaction 

Description, Donor ID 
Withdrawal, 
Payment (-) 

Credit (+) PayPal 
Fee 

Balance 

27-Nov-07 Shoutcast Servers $6.91   $49.09 
21-Dec-07 T. F.  $20.00 $1.08 $68.01 
27-Dec-07 Shoutcast Servers $28.31   $39.70 
27-Jan-08 Shoutcast Servers $6.61   $33.09 
27-Feb-08 Shoutcast Servers $21.27   $11.82 
5-Mar-08 Amanda S.  $50.00 $1.75 $60.07 
7-Mar-08 Miriam C.  $15.00 $0.74 $74.33 

12-Mar-08 Shoutcast Servers $14.99   $59.34 
14-Mar-08 Adam R.  $15.00 $0.74 $73.60 
27-Mar-08 Shoutcast Servers $17.51   $56.09 
27-Apr-08 Shoutcast Servers $17.37   $38.72 
27-May-08 Shoutcast Servers $17.26   $21.46 
24-Jun-08 Discworldian  $5.00 $0.50 $25.96 
1-Jul-08 Michael M.  $10.00 $0.59 $35.37 
2-Jul-08 Paul C.  $60.00 $2.04 $93.33 
4-July-08 Shoutcast Servers $17.15   $76.18 
4-Aug-08 Shoutcast Servers $17.33   $58.85 

10-Aug-08 Discworldian  $5.00 $0.50 $63.35 
10-Sept-08 Discworldian  $5.00 $0.50 $67.85 
12-Sept-08 Shoutcast Servers $16.50   $51.35 
10-Oct-08 Discworldian  $5.00 $0.50 $55.85 
10-Nov-08 Discworldian  $5.00 $0.50 $60.35 
10-Dec-08 Discworldian  $5.00 $0.50 $64.85 
8-Jan-09 Shoutcast Servers $21.99   $42.86 

10-Jan-09 Discworldian  $5.00 $0.50 $47.36 
7-Aug-09 Shoutcast Servers $6.97   $40.39 
9-Sept-09 Shoutcast Servers $8.49   $31.90 
10-Oct-09 lazysloth  $5.00 $0.45 $36.45 
19-Oct-09 Shoutcast Servers $8.34   $28.11 

 
**Current as of October 31, 2009** 

 
This statement catches our records up for the past two years.  During that 
time our server provider managed to screw up our records pretty dreadfully, 
so billing was not consistent. 
 



If you would like to remain an anonymous donor, or wish to use your KoL 
name, please contact Merric at kol.merric@gmail.com. 
 
Thank you to all who make donations.  You make GKOL possible! 
 

http://www.radiogkol.com - We exist to give you sh1t! 


